Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

GAINSBOROUGH

APOLO
01/01/1945

@ ciEVPLAR

APAIN
01/01/1950
Hembra - Alazan
Familia: 99

& CRIADOR

Sin dato

ALUSIVA
01/01/1933

01/01/1915
SOLARIO (IRE)
01/01/1922
SUN WORSHIP
01/01/1912
SIND
01/01/1933
PHALARIS
01/01/1913
MIRAWALA
01/01/1923
MIRANDA
01/01/1905
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SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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